
 Ergebnisliste, 14.05.2006 7. Südbayern-Rallye-Sprint

Gruppe: 1
Klasse: 1 + 3 3 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec Punkte

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung DAM
1 G 311 13584 Biller Franz 13092 Maiers Norbert NAC Nittenau GTI 165 163 165 162 167 166 157 1145 23,00
2 S 87 Melchinger Markus Schrögler Ralf Spätzle Bomber VW Polo 199 208 183 188 188 187 190 1343 16,33
3 B 15 Gleixner Christian Speckmeier Manfred Vess Racing Team BMW 316 217 182 176 360 179 174 168 1456 9,67

Gruppe: 1
Klasse: 4 9 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec Punkte

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung DAM
1 G 33 20.074 Enderlein Johannes 20.129 Koller Karl MSC Jura Kadett Coupe 164 156 155 151 151 152 150 1079 23,00
2 G 36 12.864 Enderlein Tobias 14.041 Gempel Florian MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 171 158 159 149 160 147 160 1104 20,78
3 S 69 12.706 Kroiß Roland 14.052 Sprenger Martin MSC Mamming Kadett E GSI 173 165 163 163 154 155 159 1132 18,56
4 S 8 13.180 Wagner Patrick 13.778 Leisering Wolf Peter ASC Dingolfing BMW E 30 181 172 168 161 161 157 161 1161 16,33
5 B 17 Kreuzberger Markus Ruhstorfer Andrea MSC Mamming VW Golf 19E 175 171 172 169 160 164 159 1170 14,11
6 B 13 14.202 Wallner Michael 14.309 Wundsam Sebastian SWF Weidwies Kadett GSI 215 195 184 172 173 169 167 1275 11,89

116 14.367 Rackow Manfred 14.368 Rackow Daniel ASC Dingolfing Kadett GSI 191 182 179 184 ADW ADW ADW ADW
50 14.180 "Etschn" Staudinger Tobias MSC Mamming BMW E30 173 360 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW
70 Graßl Andreas Peschino Stefan Dingolfing Audi B 3 360 360 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW

Gruppe: 1
Klasse: 5 10 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec Punkte

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung DAM
1 G 65 12.354 Zellner Werner Faltermeier Josef NRG Landshut BMW 325 ix 157 147 154 161 145 142 144 1050 23,00
2 G 222 14354 "Pit" "Jenny" MC-Saal BMW 325ix 169 150 167 150 151 166 153 1106 21,00
3 S 999 14369 Weber Stefan Rumeier Florian MSC Mamming BMW 535i 175 162 163 154 153 150 152 1109 19,00
4 S 44 14370 Ederer Markus Bachhäubl Jürgen MSC Prackenbach BMW 535i 184 170 172 157 152 155 155 1145 17,00
5 S 20 14.172 Oberneder Josef Loibl Michael SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 191 177 170 166 163 161 159 1187 15,00
6 B 133 14.189 "Fahnenmutter" "Zicke" SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 184 172 173 172 170 164 169 1204 13,00
7 B 10 Weber Fritz Weber Hannelore MSC Mamming BMW 325 ix 199 183 181 174 176 168 166 1247 11,00
8 B 5 14364 Krottenthaler Beate Loibl Jasmin SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 199 179 175 174 167 166 360 1420 9,00

909 14.269 Beismann Richard Bogner Manuel SWF Weidwies BMW 325 171 158 154 155 152 ADW ADW ADW
46 Zitzelsberger Andreas Dötter Herbert MSC Running-Tigers VW Golf III 170 159 160 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW



Gruppe: 2
Klasse: 7 3 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec Punkte

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung DAM
1 G 29 12.291 Thiel Rainer 10.706 Fischer Olaf MSC Jura Fiat Panda 152 156 150 147 146 145 144 1040 23,00
2 S 312 13.247 Schmid Heinz 14.050 Koller Sonja MSC Jura Suzuki Swift GT 168 159 154 152 149 150 148 1080 16,33
3 B 57 14.153 Zeilmeier Renate Förstl Katrin MSC Mamming Opel Kadett D 191 185 173 169 163 160 164 1205 9,67

Gruppe: 2
Klasse: 9+10 8 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec Punkte

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung DAM
1 G 111 14034 Bäumler Richard Dumler Heike MSC-Sophienthal Audi Quattro 148 141 147 148 143 142 144 1013 23,00
2 G 16 Pietsch Jürgen Kornexl Michael VW-Club Untergrb. Audi 80 Quatro 157 157 154 151 149 147 146 1061 20,50
3 S 37 13.366 KramhellerKlaus Fugger Alex MSC Mamming BMW E 30 155 160 154 151 147 148 149 1064 18,00
4 S 12 14.147 Mertl Thomas Windpassinger Christi VW-Club Untergrb. Audi 90 Quattro 164 165 159 158 152 150 149 1097 15,50
5 B 9 14.171 Oberneder Wolfgang 14.186 Oberneder Susanne SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 166 165 160 168 163 157 159 1138 13,00
6 B 22 Lichtenauer Thomas Wimmer Christian Löwen-Team Passa VW Golf 202 188 182 174 177 175 171 1269 10,50
7 E 18 14.036 Daffner Markus Weiß Thomas MSF Piegendorf Mazda 323 158 159 156 165 156 153 360 300 1607 8,00

19 Krompaß Rolf Habereder Gerhard Löwen-Team Passau VW Golf II 209 179 163 159 ADW ADW ADW ADW



Gruppe 1:
22 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec

Platz St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung
1 65 12.354 Zellner Werner Faltermeier Josef NRG Landshut BMW 325 ix 157 147 154 161 145 142 144 1050
2 33 20.074 Enderlein Johannes 20.129 Koller Karl MSC Jura Kadett Coupe 164 156 155 151 151 152 150 1079
3 36 12.864 Enderlein Tobias 14.041 Gempel Florian MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 171 158 159 149 160 147 160 1104
4 222 14354 "Pit" "Jenny" MC-Saal BMW 325ix 169 150 167 150 151 166 153 1106
5 999 14369 Weber Stefan Rumeier Florian MSC Mamming BMW 535i 175 162 163 154 153 150 152 1109
6 69 12.706 Kroiß Roland 14.052 Sprenger Martin MSC Mamming Kadett E GSI 173 165 163 163 154 155 159 1132
7 311 13584 Biller Franz 13092 Maiers Norbert NAC Nittenau GTI 165 163 165 162 167 166 157 1145
8 44 14370 Ederer Markus Bachhäubl Jürgen MSC Prackenbach BMW 535i 184 170 172 157 152 155 155 1145
9 8 13.180 Wagner Patrick 13.778 Leisering Wolf Peter ASC Dingolfing BMW E 30 181 172 168 161 161 157 161 1161
10 17 Kreuzberger Markus Ruhstorfer Andrea MSC Mamming VW Golf 19E 175 171 172 169 160 164 159 1170
11 20 14.172 Oberneder Josef Loibl Michael SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 191 177 170 166 163 161 159 1187
12 133 14.189 "Fahnenmutter" "Zicke" SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 184 172 173 172 170 164 169 1204
13 10 Weber Fritz Weber Hannelore MSC Mamming BMW 325 ix 199 183 181 174 176 168 166 1247
14 13 14.202 Wallner Michael 14.309 Wundsam Sebastian SWF Weidwies Kadett GSI 215 195 184 172 173 169 167 1275
15 87 Melchinger Markus Schrögler Ralf Spätzle Bomber VW Polo 199 208 183 188 188 187 190 1343
16 5 14364 Krottenthaler Beate Loibl Jasmin SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 199 179 175 174 167 166 360 1420
17 15 Gleixner Christian Speckmeier Manfred Vess Racing Team BMW 316 217 182 176 360 179 174 168 1456

116 14.367 Rackow Manfred 14.368 Rackow Daniel ASC Dingolfing Kadett GSI 191 182 179 184 ADW ADW ADW ADW
50 14.180 "Etschn" Staudinger Tobias MSC Mamming BMW E30 173 360 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW
70 Graßl Andreas Peschino Stefan Dingolfing Audi B 3 360 360 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW

909 14.269 Beismann Richard Bogner Manuel SWF Weidwies BMW 325 171 158 154 155 152 ADW ADW ADW
46 Zitzelsberger Andreas Dötter Herbert MSC Running-Tigers VW Golf III 170 159 160 ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW



Gruppe 2:
11 Teilnehmer sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec sec

Platz St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name,/Fahrer DAM-Nr. Name, /Beifahrer Club / Ort Fahrzeug WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 SZ Wertung
1 111 14034 Bäumler Richard Dumler Heike MSC-Sophienthal Audi Quattro 148 141 147 148 143 142 144 1013
2 29 12.291 Thiel Rainer 10.706 Fischer Olaf MSC Jura Fiat Panda 152 156 150 147 146 145 144 1040
3 16 Pietsch Jürgen Kornexl Michael VW-Club Untergrb. Audi 80 Quatro 157 157 154 151 149 147 146 1061
4 37 13.366 KramhellerKlaus Fugger Alex MSC Mamming BMW E 30 155 160 154 151 147 148 149 1064
5 312 13.247 Schmid Heinz 14.050 Koller Sonja MSC Jura Suzuki Swift GTI 168 159 154 152 149 150 148 1080
6 12 14.147 Mertl Thomas Windpassinger Christia VW-Club Untergrb. Audi 90 Quattro 164 165 159 158 152 150 149 1097
7 9 14.171 Oberneder Wolfgang 14.186 Oberneder Susanne SWF Weidwies BMW 325 ix 166 165 160 168 163 157 159 1138
8 57 14.153 Zeilmeier Renate Förstl Katrin MSC Mamming Opel Kadett D 191 185 173 169 163 160 164 1205
9 22 Lichtenauer Thomas Wimmer Christian Löwen-Team Passau VW Golf 202 188 182 174 177 175 171 1269
10 18 14.036 Daffner Markus Weiß Thomas MSF Piegendorf Mazda 323 158 159 156 165 156 153 360 300 1607
11 19 Krompaß Rolf Habereder Gerhard Löwen-Team Passau VW Golf II 209 179 163 159 ADW ADW ADW ADW


